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PO ID

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 4/20/2011 - TO 5/3/2011

PO Date

Vendor Name

Fund Code : 01 GENERAL UNRESTRICT OPER

3000055421
3000055422
3000055435
3000055438
3000055439
3000055440
3000055441
3000055442
3000055444
3000055445
3000055448
3000055449
3000055457
3000055458
3000055463
3000055467
3000055468
3000055469
3000055470
3000055474
3000055475
3000055477
3000055480
3000055481
3000055482
3000055489
3000055491
3000055493
3000055494
3000055495
3000055496
3000055497
3000055502
3000055503
3000055504
3000055505
3000055507
3000055508
3000055510
3000055511
3000055512

4/20/2011
4/20/2011
4/20/2011
4/20/2011
4/20/2011
4/20/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/25/2011
4/26/2011
4/26/2011
4/27/2011
4/27/2011
4/27/2011
4/27/2011
4/27/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS -
ACBO

U.S.P.S (POSTAGE-BY-
MULTI TECH CO.

BROCK DRAZEN

BROCK DRAZEN

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL
DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL
EDUCATION MANAGEMENT &
AKERMAN SENTERFITT
PATRICIA TSAI

AT&T CALNET 2

STANDARD SAW WORKS INC
BIG CERAMIC STORE.COM,
COMPUTERIZED

GRAINGER

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY
TRACY POWER EQUIP.
CREST/GOOD
ACCREDITING COMMISSION
AIRGAS NCN

CORY WATHEN

GRAINGER

STANLEY SECURITY
UNITED SITE SERVICES
RECOLOGY EAST BAY
FIGUERAS ENTERPRISE INC,
STERICYCLE INC

NORTH STATE

LINDY WEST

ROBERTA ETCHEVERRY
SERGEI FILATOV

MCI COMM SERVICE

LINDA THOMPSON
ALAMEDA COPY, LLC.
PERALTA COMMUNITY
ALVIN W OWENS

ALVIN W OWENS

THOMSON WEST

FAGEN FRIEDMAN &

CURLS BARTLING P.C.

Description

Equipment Lease - Annual
Conference/Seminar Reg
Postage

Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Athletics Meals and Lodging
Athletics Meals and Lodging
Debt Interest - Bonds

Debt Interest - Bonds
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Instructional - (Classroom)
Telephone Services

Service Contract-Equipment
Instructional - (Classroom)
Dues and Membership

Building Repairs & Services
Building Repairs & Services
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Building Repairs & Services
Dues and Membership
Instructional - (Classroom)
Independent Contractor/Consult
Building Repairs & Services
Building Repairs & Services
Equipment Lease - Annual
Misc. Operational Exp.
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Telephone Services
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Advertising Print/ADS

Misc. Operational Exp.

Travel Local

Travel Local

Subs Periodicals - Other

Legal

Legal

Page 1 of 5

Run Date : 5/4/2011

PO Total

3,095.49
285.00
5,000.00
364.38
160.00
610.00
728,371.23
1,279,279.37
23,465.56
6,000.00
32.20
30.56
2,496.81
597.27
356.69
2,320.62
61.51
122.33
272.23
555.99
542.75
630.00
1,663.37
482.90
107.92
4,300.45
598.00
302.82
1,674.98
517.00
1,275.00
4,060.00
24.43
165.59
268.89
4,700.51
47.00
39.00
622.04
851.00
3,080.00
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PO ID
3000055513

3000055514
3000055515
3000055527
3000055528
3000055530
3000055531
3000055533
3000055537
3000055538
3000055539
3000055541
3000055548
3000055550
3000055551
3000055552
3000055553
3000055554
3000055555
3000055560
3000055561
3000055563
3000055565
3000055566
3000055570
3000055572
3000055573
3000055578
3000055582
3000055584
3000055587
3000055588
3000055589
3000055590
3000055593
3000055594
3000055595
3000055597
3000055604
3000055605
3000055606
3000055609

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

PO Date
4/28/2011

4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/29/2011
4/29/2011
4/29/2011
4/29/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011

Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 4/20/2011 - TO 5/3/2011

Vendor Name Description
LAW OFFICES OF EDWIN Legal
JANE KOW, ESG - Legal
STUBBS & LEONE, APC Legal

PITNEY BOWES, INC.
PURCHASE POWER
JENNIFER BURKE dba
SMS, SYSTEMS
MAURICE COMPTON
GCA STRATEGIES, LLC
MELISSA NEAL

AARON HARBOUR

Equipment Rentals - Mon-Mon
Postage

Independent Contractor/Consult
Service Contract-Software-DP
Athletics Meals and Lodging
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult

Alhambra & Sierra Springs Supplies-office
STERICYCLE INC Independent Contractor/Consult
SAFETY MAX Supplies-office

FAST SIGNS OF OAKLAND Advertising Print/ADS

CSI ERGONOMIC FURNITURE Non-Instructional Equip & Furn
CSI ERGONOMIC FURNITURE Non-Instructional Equip & Furn
GRANICUS, INC. Service Contract-Software-DP
CSI ERGONOMIC FURNITURE Non-Instructional Equip & Furn
SCHOOL SERVICES OF Subs Periodicals - Other
RICOH AMERICAS Service Contract-Equipment
RECORD XPRESS OF CA. dba Facility/Building Rentals-Mont
RICOH AMERICAS LEASE Print & Dup. Equip Leases/Rent
SING TAO DAILY

EMC RESEARCH, INC.
Alhambra & Sierra Springs
JAMAR E. SEAY

PEARSON EDUCATION
WESTERN EXTERMINATOR
CULLIGAN WATER

Publishing/ Doc Publication
Independent Contractor/Consult
Supplies-office

Independent Contractor/Consult
Supplies-office

Grounds Maintenance
Supplies-office

Alhambra & Sierra Springs Supplies-office

JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES,  Grounds Maintenance
FIREMASTER Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
GRAINGER Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
SERGEI FILATOV Independent Contractor/Consult
FAGEN FRIEDMAN & Legal

REMCHO, JOHANSEN & Legal

APPLE COMPUTER
KATHLEEN ROLFE McINTIRE

Instructional - (Classroom)
Events/Programs-Outside Prod

GLORIA VOGT Supplies-office
FRANCINE WEST Events/Programs-Outside Prod
TONI R. COOK Events/Programs-Outside Prod

Page 2 of 5

Run Date : 5/4/2011

PO Total
562.50

5,557.50
2,983.50
270.53
400.00
6,240.00
960.00
650.00
4,266.67
3,040.00
2,670.00
42.86
120.98
231.91
266.70
709.89
36.88
7,020.00
290.76
285.00
286.68
1,166.48
1,356.91
216.00
12,450.00
71.86
2,000.00
263.69
184.00
88.82
116.07
466.33
2,650.00
858.62
3,580.00
816.25
755.25
164.60
119.75
34.52
72.68
61.40

2,143,816.48
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PO ID

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 4/20/2011 - TO 5/3/2011

PO Date

Vendor Name

Fund Code : 03 COMM. SERVICE-FEE BASED COURSE

3000055465

Fund Code :

3000055479
3000055506

Fund Code :

3000055436
3000055492
3000055532
3000055546
3000055581

Fund Code :

3000055431
3000055447
3000055453
3000055454
3000055456
3000055459
3000055460
3000055461
3000055462
3000055471
3000055472
3000055473
3000055475
3000055476
3000055483
3000055484
3000055485
3000055486
3000055487
3000055488
3000055490
3000055498
3000055500
3000055516

4/21/2011

RAMONA GALINDEZ

07 COLL. FDS ON BOOKSTORE COMM.

4/26/2011
4/28/2011

YVONNE THOMPSON -
AROMA RESTAURANT & BAR

10 COLLEGE DESIGNATED FUNDS

4/20/2011
4/27/2011
4/28/2011
4/29/2011
5/2/2011

U.S.P.S (POSTAGE-BY-
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES OF
ZACH SULLIVAN

CONTRA COSTA
SACRAMENTO ASSOC OF

11 General Restricted Fund

4/20/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
4/25/2011
4/25/2011
4/25/2011
4/26/2011
4/26/2011
4/27/2011
4/27/2011
4/27/2011
4/27/2011
4/27/2011
4/27/2011
4/27/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011

ROXANNE EPSTEIN
GRACIELA PHELPS

NICK KYRIAKOPEDI
ROXANNE RIVAS

THE BIG APPLE CAFE
ISLAND ADVERTISING
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
AT&T, INC.

FAST IMAGING CENTER, INC.
AT&T CALNET 2

AIRGAS NCN

ATLAS WELDING SUPPLY, INC.
MANUEL GAMEZ

CLARENCE ANDREWS
BRIAN DAVIS

MUSSIE OKUBAMICHAEL
BRANDON TAPIA

ERWIN LAUS

STAPLES ADVANTAGE
MIDWEST LIBRARY SERVICE
MANPOWER

LANEY BOOKSTORE #225

Description

Independent Contractor/Consult

Misc. Operational Exp.
Events/Programs-Outside Prod

Postage

Instructional - (Classroom)
Athletics Meals and Lodging
Dues and Membership
Dues and Membership

Misc. Operational Exp.
Supplies-office

Instructional - (Classroom)
Independent Contractor/Consult
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Supplies-office

Supplies-office

Supplies-office

Telephone Services

Misc. Operational Exp.
Telephone Services
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Supplies-office

Instructional - (Classroom)
Publishing/ Doc Publication
Classroom-Books

Page 3 of 5

Run Date : 5/4/2011

PO Total

770.00

770.00

200.97
891.73

1,092.70

4,000.00
50,000.00
300.00
400.00
300.00

55,000.00

1,964.12
41.15
70.00

6,300.00

629.69

5,427.75

7,475.19

3,851.78

1,445.28

120.00
395.10
196.96
103.38
8.99
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
2,500.00
105.70
72.10
1,033.30
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PO ID
3000055520

3000055521
3000055529
3000055534
3000055535
3000055536
3000055540
3000055542
3000055543
3000055544
3000055545
3000055547
3000055549
3000055580
3000055583
3000055585
3000055586
3000055591
3000055592
3000055598
3000055603

Fund Code :
3000055437

Fund Code :
3000055556

Fund Code :

3000049664
3000055251
3000055432
3000055433
3000055434
3000055443
3000055478
3000055499
3000055509
3000055517

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 4/20/2011 - TO 5/3/2011

PO Date
4/28/2011

4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/29/2011
4/29/2011
4/29/2011
4/29/2011
4/29/2011
4/29/2011
4/29/2011
4/29/2011
4/29/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011

Vendor Name
APPLE COMPUTER

STAPLES ADVANTAGE
AUDREY SPINKA

ST. PHILIP NERI CHURCH

THE INTERIOR DESIGN SALON
MICHAEL GOLDBERG

THE BIG APPLE CAFE

DR. BASCO

LIFETIME

APPLE COMPUTER

JIM STEIN

HELENKA T. LIVINGSTON
MCCALLUM GROUP INC
FRESH AND NATURAL CAFE #
OAKLAND PRIVATE INDUSTRY
COUNCIL FOR ADVANCEMENT
ROBIN K CARRILLE dba

BAY AREA RAPID PRESS
CREATIVE MARKETING
CAREERAMERICA, LLC
AIRGAS NCN

30 CONTRACT EDUCATION

4/20/2011

LILIA CHAVEZ

59 PARKING FUND

5/2/2011

ALAMEDA COUNTY

63 Bond Measure A

4/29/2011
4/21/2011
4/20/2011
4/20/2011
4/20/2011
4/21/2011
4/26/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011
4/28/2011

DAVILLIER SLOAN, INC.
PASCO SCIENTIFIC
AMERI.REPROGRAPHICS
AMERI.REPROGRAPHICS
AMERI.REPROGRAPHICS
CITY OF OAKLAND -Finance &
HICKS CONSULTING GROUP
MIDWEST LIBRARY SERVICE
MICHEL MATHEWS
BRODART CO(Book Orders)

Description
Non-Instructional Equip & Furn

Supplies-office

Independent Contractor/Consult
Misc. Operational Exp.

Misc. Operational Exp.

Travel Local

Misc. Operational Exp.

Misc. Operational Exp.

Misc. Operational Exp.

Inst Equipment and Furn

Misc. Operational Exp.
Conference/Seminar Reg
Independent Contractor/Consult
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Independent Contractor/Consult
Dues and Membership

Net Internet Fees and Subs.
Supplies-office

Supplies-office

Net Internet Fees and Subs.
Instructional - (Classroom)

Guest Speakers Lectures-Non

Misc. Operational Exp.

Independent Contractor/Consult
Non-Instructional Equip & Furn
Publishing/ Doc Publication
Publishing/ Doc Publication
Publishing/ Doc Publication

Site Improvement

Independent Contractor/Consult
College Library Books
Independent Contractor/Consult
College Library Books

Page 4 of 5

Run Date : 5/4/2011

PO Total
2,428.73
996.12
1,020.00
1,080.00
1,260.00
137.75
107.99
457.50
3,405.93
4,630.17
297.88
279.34
5,000.00
466.44
35,000.00
1,415.00
1,200.00
93.29
313.23
3,750.00
296.19

97,176.05

500.00

500.00

14,748.00

14,748.00

124,955.25
12,965.87
3,024.55
593.15
154.79
112.46
4,852.15
29.86
5,500.00
1,207.53
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PO ID
3000055518

3000055519
3000055557
3000055558
3000055559
3000055562
3000055564
3000055568
3000055569
3000055571
3000055575

Fund Code :
3000055446

Fund Code :
3000055423

Fund Code :
3000055574

Fund Code :

3000055424
3000055425
3000055567

64

65

68

69

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 4/20/2011 - TO 5/3/2011

PO Date
4/28/2011

4/28/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011

Vendor Name
AMAZON.COM

BAKER & TAYLOR
ADVANTEL INC
AMERI.REPROGRAPHICS
AMERI.REPROGRAPHICS
EAST BAY BLUE PRINT &
EAST BAY BLUE PRINT &
AJF/BHM A JOINT VENTURE
AXIOM ENGINEERS, INC
AMERI.REPROGRAPHICS
CREATIVE-INK DOCUMENT

BOND MEASURE B (1992)-LOCAL BO

4/21/2011

DIMOND BACKFLOW

BOND MEASURE E (2000)- LOCAL B

4/20/2011

STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS

CHILD DEVELOPMENT FUND

5/2/2011

VALVASTINE WATTS

SP RESERVE FD #2 REDEV &,HEALT

4/20/2011
4/20/2011
5/2/2011

KNN PUBLIC FINANCE, A

SWAP FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC
MORGAN STANLEY CAPITAL

Description
College Library Books

College Library Books

Building Improvement
Publishing/ Doc Publication
Publishing/ Doc Publication
Publishing/ Doc Publication
Publishing/ Doc Publication
Building Improvement

Site Improvement

Publishing/ Doc Publication
Independent Contractor/Consult

Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc

Building Improvement

Independent Contractor/Consult

Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Debt Interest - Bonds

Page 5 of 5

Run Date : 5/4/2011

PO Total
288.54

232.95
1,545.53
76.56
203.21
1,646.75
2,527.54
84,795.00
18,500.00
89.18
5,050.00

268,350.87

3,143.00

3,143.00

35,386.00

35,386.00

337.00

337.00

1,000.00
5,000.00
154,026.91

160,026.91

2,780,347.01



